DOLCE Property Details

FEerT 5 o RBE=0OETS

Dolce Basking Ridge

300 North Maple Ave Sales Contact: Maria Bombino
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 908-953-3000
Overview:

1 Total Guest Rooms: 171

1 Total Meeting Rooms: 29

1 Largest Meeting Room: 4664 ft2 | 1421.59 m?

1 Second Largest Meeting Room: 2166 ft? | 660.2 m?
1 Distance to nearest airport: 28 mi | 45.06 km

1 Acreage | Hectares: 5 | 2.02

Dolce Basking Ridge combines a retreat-like setting with over 23,000
square feet of the best IACC-approved function space. The award-
winning Dolce Basking Ridge is the Tri-state region's top choice for
business and pleasure. All of our accommodations, our restaurant and
our lobby have the chic and contemporary feel of New York City
while maintaining the quiet seclusion of Basking Ridge. Just 40
minutes from Newark Airport and 55 minutes from New York City,
the alluring Dolce Basking Ridge is an environment of attentive
service. And when you need a breath of fresh air, be sure to explore
historic Morristown, renowned shopping and Somerset County's
natural beauty.



-

SRS ‘3“ ‘\3\\\1&%‘?\“\%%

EEEFdE







Specifications:
Accommodations

Dolce Basking Ridge features newly renovated
accommodations with all of the comforts of home.
Whether you arrive on business or leisure, you will
appreciate the upscale furnishings and in-room amenities
worthy of the AAA Four Diamond award. The serene
surroundings of Somerset County, New Jersey make it a
peaceful place to rest and rejuvenate.

Activities

At Dolce Basking Ridge in New Jersey, we provide a home
away from home experience for your vacation or
conference. Our rejuvenating activities offer plenty of
ways to unwind without having to leave the premises.
From outdoor activities to private recreation courts, our
attentive guest services provide the ingredients for an
exceptional stay. In the mood to explore? Consult with our
concierge and discover historic landmarks, fine dining,
stunning parks and premier shopping all within a short
drive from our hotel. The excitement of New York City is
easily accessible by car or from the nearby train station.

Our staff is ready to assist you in planning creative
activities during your stay. Whether you want to take the
entire team on a golf outing or need to schedule spa
services for spouses, our conference managers have a
wealth of knowledge and experience to make your
function both exciting and memorable.

Dolce Basking Ridge offers a variety of premiere sports
and recreational amenities for your enjoyment:

1 Heated Indoor Pool with Jacuzzi

1 Multi-level Outdoor Deck

1 24-Hour Fitness Center

1 Sand Volleyball Court

1 Multi-purpose Courts for Tennis, Basketball and
Teambuilding

1 Hiking and Jogging Trails

1 Golf Nearby



1 Boating and Fishing Nearby
1 Horseback Riding Nearby
1 Washer/Dryer on property

What's Nearby

If you have free time during your stay at our hotel, enjoy
access to the limitless options surrounding Dolce Basking
Ridge. Follow in the footsteps of George Washington at
nearby Morristown National Historic Park, or indulge at
the Mall at Short Hills or Bridgewater Commons Mall.
Whether you spend an afternoon at the shore, enjoy an
evening of theatre, or a day trip to New York City less than
an hour away, you will find world-class sightseeing at our
doorstep.



Rooms:

Rooms

Alexander

Alexander
Graham

Area

208 ft?2

1484 ft?

3127 ft2

Amphitheat@d00 ft?

Anderson

Bell

Davisson

Deming

Graham
Graham

Bell

Gray

Hawkins

819 ft?

234 ft?

1484 ft2

208 ft?

234 ft?

1000 ft?

2166 ft2

234 ft?

234 ft?

272 ft2

1590 ft?

3127 ft2

0 ft2

270 ft?

483 ft?

165 ft?

Size Ceiling Classroo Theater Banquet Receptio

13ftX16ft

53ftX28ft

53ftX59ft

50ftX42ft

21ftX39ft

13ftX18ft

53ftX28ft

13ftX16ft

13ftX18ft

25ftX40ft

38ftX57ft

13ftX18ft

13ftX18ft

16ftX17ft

53ftX30ft

53ftX59ft

OftXO0ft

18ftX15ft

21ftX23ft

15ftX11ft

10

16

16

12

12

10

16

10

10

12

14

10

10

10

16

16

10

10

9

108

144

94

20

108

36

100

108

144

18

72

162

36

72

42

120

72

162

30

18

100

250

50

100

60

150

100

250

40

30

Conf.

30

26

10

30

10

28

26

10

10

10

30

12

14

U-
Shape

0

36

48

20

36

24

39

36

48

12

H-
Square
0

42

66

24

42

30

48

32

66

12

16

10x10s

350



lves

MPO1

MPO2

Penzias

Penzias

Wilson

Schawlow

Schawlow

Townes

Shannon

Small

Townes

Vail

Watson

Wilson

Alexander
Graham
Bell

483 ft?

0 ft?

0 ft2

0 ft2

0 ft2

704 ft?

1408 ft?

704 ft2

1408 ft?

483 ft?

483 ft2

704 ft2

560 ft?

0 ft2

704 ft2

4664
ft2

21ftX23ft

OftXO0ft

OftXO0ft

OftXO0ft

OftXOft

32ftX22ft

32ftX44ft

32ftX22ft

32ftX44ft

21ftX23ft

21ftX23ft

32ftX22ft

20ftX28ft

OftXO0ft

32ftX22ft

53ftX88ft

10

0]

0

0

0

12

12

12

12

10

10

12

12

12

16

18

24

48

24

48

18

18

24

38

24

196

18

30

70

30

70

18

18

30

40

30

240

30

40

90

40

90

30

30

40

50

40

350

14

10

10

22

30

22

30

14

22

22

13

24

22

12

16

26

16

26

12

16

16

22

16

66

16

20

32

20

32

16

20

20

28

20

84

150





