Dolce Basking Ridge

300 North Maple Ave Sales Contact: Maria Bombino

Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 908-953-3000

Overview:

Total Guest Rooms: 171Total Meeting Rooms: 29

Largest Meeting Room: 4664 ft² | 1421.59 m²

Second Largest Meeting Room: 2166 ft² | 660.2 m²

Distance to nearest airport: 28 mi | 45.06 km

Acreage | Hectares: 5 | 2.02

Dolce Basking Ridge combines a retreat-like setting with over 23,000 square feet of the best IACC-approved function space. The award-winning Dolce Basking Ridge is the Tri-state region's top choice for business and pleasure. All of our accommodations, our restaurant and our lobby have the chic and contemporary feel of New York City while maintaining the quiet seclusion of Basking Ridge. Just 40 minutes from Newark Airport and 55 minutes from New York City, the alluring Dolce Basking Ridge is an environment of attentive service. And when you need a breath of fresh air, be sure to explore historic Morristown, renowned shopping and Somerset County's natural beauty.







Specifications:

Accommodations

Dolce Basking Ridge features newly renovated accommodations with all of the comforts of home. Whether you arrive on business or leisure, you will appreciate the upscale furnishings and in-room amenities worthy of the AAA Four Diamond award. The serene surroundings of Somerset County, New Jersey make it a peaceful place to rest and rejuvenate.

Activities

At Dolce Basking Ridge in New Jersey, we provide a home away from home experience for your vacation or conference. Our rejuvenating activities offer plenty of ways to unwind without having to leave the premises. From outdoor activities to private recreation courts, our attentive guest services provide the ingredients for an exceptional stay. In the mood to explore? Consult with our concierge and discover historic landmarks, fine dining, stunning parks and premier shopping all within a short drive from our hotel. The excitement of New York City is easily accessible by car or from the nearby train station.

Our staff is ready to assist you in planning creative activities during your stay. Whether you want to take the entire team on a golf outing or need to schedule spa services for spouses, our conference managers have a wealth of knowledge and experience to make your function both exciting and memorable.

Dolce Basking Ridge offers a variety of premiere sports and recreational amenities for your enjoyment:

- Heated Indoor Pool with Jacuzzi
- Multi-level Outdoor Deck
- 24-Hour Fitness Center
- Sand Volleyball Court
- Multi-purpose Courts for Tennis, Basketball and Teambuilding
- Hiking and Jogging Trails
- Golf Nearby

- Boating and Fishing Nearby
- Horseback Riding Nearby
- Washer/Dryer on property

What's Nearby

If you have free time during your stay at our hotel, enjoy access to the limitless options surrounding Dolce Basking Ridge. Follow in the footsteps of George Washington at nearby Morristown National Historic Park, or indulge at the Mall at Short Hills or Bridgewater Commons Mall. Whether you spend an afternoon at the shore, enjoy an evening of theatre, or a day trip to New York City less than an hour away, you will find world-class sightseeing at our doorstep.

Rooms:

Rooms	Area	Size	Ceiling	Classroo	Theater	Banquet	Receptio	Conf.	U- Shape	H- Square	10x10s
A	208 ft²	13ftX16f	t 10	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	350
Alexander	1484 ft²	53ftX28f	t 16	108	72	100	0	30	36	42	0
Alexander Graham	3127 ft²	53ftX59f	t 16	144	162	250	0	0	48	66	0
Amphithea	ı t&1 00 ft²	50ftX42f	t 12	94	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Anderson	819 ft ²	21ftX39f	t 12	20	36	50	0	26	20	24	0
В	234 ft ²	13ftX18f	t 10	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0
Bell	1484 ft ²	53ftX28f	t 16	108	72	100	0	30	36	42	0
С	208 ft ²	13ftX16f	t 10	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0
D	234 ft²	13ftX18f	t 10	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0
Davisson	1000 ft ²	25ftX40f	t 12	36	42	60	0	28	24	30	0
Deming	2166 ft ²	38ftX57f	t 14	100	120	150	0	26	39	48	0
E	234 ft ²	13ftX18f	t 10	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0
F	234 ft ²	13ftX18f	t 10	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0
G	272 ft ²	16ftX17f	t 10	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0
Graham	1590 ft²	53ftX30f	t 16	108	72	100	0	30	36	32	0
Graham Bell	3127 ft ²	53ftX59f	t 16	144	162	250	0	0	48	66	0
Gray	O ft²	0ftX0ft	0	0	30	40	0	12	0	12	0
Н	270 ft ²	18ftX15f	t 10	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0
Hawkins	483 ft ²	21ftX23f	t 10	18	18	30	0	14	12	16	0
Ι	165 ft ²	15ftX11ft	t 9	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0

Ives	483 ft ²	21ftX23ft	10	18	18	30	0	14	12	16	0
J	0 ft²	0ftX0ft	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0
K	0 ft ²	0ftX0ft	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0
MPO1	0 ft ²	0ftX0ft	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0
MPO2	0 ft ²	0ftX0ft	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0
Penzias	704 ft²	32ftX22ft	12	2 4	30	40	0	22	16	20	0
Penzias Wilson	1408 ft ²	32ftX44ft	12	48	70	90	0	30	26	32	0
Schawlow	704 ft²	32ftX22ft	12	2 4	30	40	0	22	16	20	0
Schawlow Townes	1408 ft ²	32ftX44ft	12	48	70	90	0	30	26	32	0
Shannon	483 ft²	21ftX23ft	10	18	18	30	0	14	12	16	0
Small	483 ft²	21ftX23ft	10	18	18	30	0	22	16	20	0
Townes	704 ft²	32ftX22ft	12	2 4	30	40	0	22	16	20	0
Vail	560 ft ²	20ftX28ft	12	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	0
Watson	0 ft²	0ftX0ft	0	38	40	50	0	24	22	28	0
Wilson	704 ft²	32ftX22ft	12	2 4	30	40	0	22	16	20	0
Alexander Graham Bell	4664 ft ²	53ftX88ft	16	196	240	350	0	0	66	84	150